Data Sheet_L12-XXPT-3_R.1.2
Features / 주요 특장점
 Micro size / 마이크로 사이즈
 Precise position control/ 정밀위치제어
 Strong force comparing to the size / 체적대비 강한 힘
 Built-in Drive Circuitry / 드라이브 회로 내장
 TTL/PWM communication / TTL/PWM 통신 지원
 Parameter programmable on the Manager software / 매니

S 79.5 80.0 80.5 mm/s L12-20PT-3
S 27.5 28.0 28.5 mm/s L12-40PT-3
S 10.0 10.5 11.0 mm/s L12-64PT-3
S 7.3 7.7 8.1 mm/s L12-100PT-3
Data Sheet_L12-XXPT-3_R.1.2
Force / 힘
Parameter Symbol
심볼
Limit Values / 한계값 Unit
단위
Remarks
비고 Min. Typ. Max.
Rated Force / 정격 힘
Rated Force at 12.0V
정격 힘 at 12.0V
F 11.5 12.0 12.5 N L12-12PT-3
 2.58 2.69 2.81 lbf
 1.17 1.22 1.27 kgf
F 19.0 20.0 21.0 N L12-20PT-3
 4.27 4.49 4.72 lbf
 1.93 2.04 2.14 kgf
F 38.0 40.0 42.0 N L12-40PT-3
 8.54 8.99 9.44 lbf
 3.87 4.07 4.28 kgf
F 61.0 64.0 67.0 N L12-64PT-3
 13.71 14.38 15.06 lbf
 6.22 6.52 6.83 kgf
F 95.0 100.0 105.0 N L12-100PT-3
 21.35 22.48 23.60 lbf
 9.68 10.19 10.70 kgf
* 1 kgf = 9.8N , 1lbf = 4.45N
Self Lock Force / 셀프-락 포스